

W.P(C)No. 2 OF 2001
ITEM No.3

Court No. 8

SECTION X
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(Civil) No.2/2001

V. NOOKA REDDY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For Final Disposal)
(With Office Report)

Date : 15/01/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Mriganga Dutta, Adv.
Mr. S Ram Babu, Adv. for
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Ms. Smita Inna, Adv. for
Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Not taken up.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master